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 [FINA quotation] 

 Records du 50 Nage Libre Messieurs 
 Record du Monde: 20.91 Cesar CIELO FILHO (1987) BRA 18/12/2009 SAO PAULO
 Record d'Europe: 20.94 Frédérick BOUSQUET (1981) FRA 26/04/2009 MONTPELLIER
 Monaco Record: 21.31 Bruno FRATUS (1989) BRA 09/06/2019 MONACO
 Mare Nostrum Record: 21.31 Bruno FRATUS (1989) BRA 09/06/2019 MONACO

1st eighth-final : 50 Freestyle Men [Saturday, 20/05/2023]

 1.  Szebasztian SZABO  1996  HUN  GYORI USZO SE  +0.61  22.09  848 pts 
 2.  Michael ANDREW  1999  USA  MA SWIM ACADEMY  +0.66  22.10  847 pts 
 3.  Elias PERSSON  2002  SWE  SWEDEN AQUATICS  +0.72  22.35  818 pts 
 4.  Ian-Yentou HO  1997  HKG  HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIA...  +0.61  22.40  813 pts 
 5.  Ari Pekka LIUKKONEN  1989  FIN  FINNISH SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.69  22.56  796 pts 
 6.  Liam WEAVER  2003  CAN  CASCADE SWIM CLUB  +0.60  22.78  773 pts 
 7.  Alexandre CHALENDAR  2006  FRA  FFN - INSEP  +0.64  23.26  726 pts 
 8.  Clément BAUDIN CHASSIGNEUX  2004  FRA  OLYMPIC NICE NATATION  +0.64  23.50  704 pts 

2nd eighth-final : 50 Freestyle Men [Saturday, 20/05/2023]

 1.  Maxime GROUSSET  1999  FRA  FFN - INSEP  +0.59  22.13  843 pts 
 2.  Thom DE BOER  1991  NED  NETHERLANDS  +0.63  22.26  828 pts 
 3.  Nandor NEMETH  1999  HUN  HUNGARIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.63  22.59  793 pts 
 4.  Nans MAZELLIER  2004  FRA  FFN - INSEP  +0.68  22.76  775 pts 
 5.  Edouard FULLUM-HUOT  2002  CAN  SWIMMING CANADA  +0.64  22.86  765 pts 
 5.  Andrii GOVOROV  1992  UKR  UKRAINE  +0.62  22.86  765 pts 
 7.  Meiron-Amir CHERUTI  1997  ISR  ISRAEL  +0.60  22.92  759 pts 
 8.  Charles RIHOUX  1998  FRA  OLYMPIC NICE NATATION  +0.64  23.26  726 pts 

Prelims : 50 Freestyle Men [Saturday, 20/05/2023]

 1.  Maxime GROUSSET  1999  FRA  FFN - INSEP  +0.62  22.16  840 pts 
 2.  Elias PERSSON  2002  SWE  SWEDEN AQUATICS  +0.66  22.42  811 pts 
 3.  Thom DE BOER  1991  NED  NETHERLANDS  +0.65  22.55  797 pts 
 4.  Michael ANDREW  1999  USA  MA SWIM ACADEMY  +0.69  22.69  782 pts 
 5.  Nandor NEMETH  1999  HUN  HUNGARIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.65  22.70  781 pts 
 6.  Szebasztian SZABO  1996  HUN  GYORI USZO SE  +0.66  22.73  778 pts 
 7.  Nans MAZELLIER  2004  FRA  FFN - INSEP  +0.68  22.74  777 pts 
 8.  Ian-Yentou HO  1997  HKG  HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIA...  +0.62  22.79  772 pts 
 9.  Andrii GOVOROV  1992  UKR  UKRAINE  +0.61  22.82  769 pts 

 10.  Ari Pekka LIUKKONEN  1989  FIN  FINNISH SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.69  22.85  766 pts 
 11.  Edouard FULLUM-HUOT  2002  CAN  SWIMMING CANADA  +0.63  22.86  765 pts 
 12.  Liam WEAVER  2003  CAN  CASCADE SWIM CLUB  +0.59  23.01  750 pts 
 13.  Meiron-Amir CHERUTI  1997  ISR  ISRAEL  +0.60  23.06  745 pts 
 14.  Alexandre CHALENDAR  2006  FRA  FFN - INSEP  +0.64  23.10  741 pts 
 15.  Charles RIHOUX  1998  FRA  OLYMPIC NICE NATATION  +0.65  23.16  735 pts 
 16.  Clément BAUDIN CHASSIGNEUX  2004  FRA  OLYMPIC NICE NATATION  +0.62  23.31  721 pts 
 17.  Issei KIM  2005  JPN  AS. SP. MONACO NATATION  +0.71  23.35  718 pts 
 18.  Daniel MESZAROS  2003  HUN  HUNGARIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.67  23.38  715 pts 
 19.  Floris KOTTERINK  1998  NED  FEIJENOORD ALBION  +0.60  23.39  714 pts 
 20.  Ralph DALEIDEN  2003  LUX  SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG  +0.66  23.47  707 pts 
 21.  Federico BURDISSO  2001  ITA  ESERCITO - AURELIA NUOTO  +0.68  23.54  700 pts 
 22.  Bartosz PISZCZOROWICZ  1999  POL  POLISH SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.69  23.55  699 pts 
 23.  Tane BIDOIS  2005  AUS  KNOX  +0.66  23.59  696 pts 
 24.  Boldizsar MAGDA  2005  HUN  HUNGARIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.66  23.63  692 pts 
 25.  Dominik DUDYS  2002  POL  POLISH SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.70  23.64  692 pts 
 26.  Kevin witt CHRISTENSEN  1995  DEN  FARUM SVOEMMEKLUB  +0.69  23.73  684 pts 
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(Next) Prelims : 50 Freestyle Men [Saturday, 20/05/2023]

 27.  Jack TAYLOR  2001  AUS  TEAM ATHOR  +0.63  23.79  679 pts 
 28.  Ensger KOTTERINK  1994  NED  FEIJENOORD ALBION  +0.60  23.93  667 pts 
 29.  Will MCDONAGH  2004  AUS  KNOX  +0.64  23.95  665 pts 
 30.  Toby PEKNICE  2003  AUS  KNOX  +0.65  23.98  663 pts 
 31.  Joseph HAMSON  2003  AUS  KNOX  +0.69  24.03  658 pts 
 32.  Anand ANILKUMAR SHYLAJA  1997  IND  SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA  +0.68  24.05  657 pts 
 33.  Guillem RAMIA VIVES  2002  ESP  FEDERACIO CATALANA NATACIO  +0.61  24.22  643 pts 
 34.  Laurent FRANCHINI  2000  FRA  CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES  +0.61  24.26  640 pts 
 35.  Ivo STOLK  2001  NED  FEIJENOORD ALBION  +0.64  24.34  634 pts 
 36.  Tyler BLAIS  2004  CAN  CADAC DAUPHINS ROUYN NORANDA  +0.61  24.39  630 pts 
 37.  Luka KUKHALASHVILI  2002  GEO  GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS NATIONAL...  +0.68  24.42  627 pts 
 38.  Christian SAX  1999  GER  SGR-KARLSRUHE  +0.71  24.46  624 pts 
 39.  Veer KHATKAR  2004  IND  SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA  +0.64  24.49  622 pts 
 40.  Chi Hin NG  2006  MAC  ASSOCIACAO GERAL DE NATACAO DE M...  +0.64  24.59  614 pts 
 41.  Paul BEAUGRAND  2000  FRA  CANET 66 NATATION  +0.66  24.65  610 pts 
 42.  Benedek BONA  2004  HUN  HUNGARIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.74  24.71  605 pts 
 43.  Tomas FRANTA  1998  CZE  TJ SLAVIE CHOMUTOV  +0.70  24.72  605 pts 
 44.  Maxime LAFLEUR  2002  CAN  UNIVERSITE DE SHERBROOKE  +0.59  24.85  595 pts 
 45.  Aron SZEKELY  2004  HUN  HUNGARIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.76  24.87  594 pts 
 46.  Fabio ISTERI  1999  SUI  LIMMAT SHARKS ZURICH  +0.65  24.88  593 pts 
 47.  Cameron PREVAL  1996  AUS  TEAM ATHOR  +0.63  24.95  588 pts 
 48.  Ioi lam CHONG  2005  MAC  ASSOCIACAO GERAL DE NATACAO DE M...  +0.60  25.28  565 pts 
 49.  Joseph TORRE  2007  ITA  AS. SP. MONACO NATATION  +0.66  25.40  557 pts 
 50.  Gabriel CRASSARD  2008  FRA  AS. SP. MONACO NATATION  +0.65  25.42  556 pts 
 51.  Yacopo BONARIVA  1991  ITA  QSWIM SSD A R.L.  +0.70  25.52  550 pts 
 52.  Mateo TARAZI  2007  GBR  AS. SP. MONACO NATATION  +0.71  25.84  529 pts 
 53.  Antoine PETIT  2008  FRA  AS. SP. MONACO NATATION  +0.75  25.86  528 pts 
 54.  Nicolas AUDOUARD  2002  FRA  AS. SP. MONACO NATATION  +0.67  26.11  513 pts 
 55.  Lorenzo BANTI  2008  MON  FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION  +0.72  26.22  507 pts 
 56.  Raphaël SIROUR  2007  FRA  AS. SP. MONACO NATATION  +0.72  27.54  437 pts 
 57.  Noé BULLA  2008  FRA  AS. SP. MONACO NATATION  +0.69  27.57  436 pts 
 58.  Esteban FAURE  2008  MON  FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION  +0.62  28.19  408 pts 
 59.  Alessio TRUNGADI  2007  FRA  AS. SP. MONACO NATATION  +0.74  28.23  406 pts 
 ---  Anand ANILKUMAR SHYLAGA  1997  IND  SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA  DNS dec 
 ---  Anand ANILKUMAR SYLAJA  1997  IND  SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA  DNS dec 
 ---  Stephen CALKINS  1998  CAN  SWIMMING CANADA  DNS dec 
 ---  Dylan CARTER  1996  TTO  ASATT  DNS dec 
 ---  Thomas CECCON  2001  ITA  FF.OO LEOSPORT  DNS dec 
 ---  Ioi Lam CHONG  2005  CHN  ASSOCIACAO GERAL DE NATACAO DE M...  DNS dec 
 ---  Mateusz CHOWANIEC  2003  POL  POLISH SWIMMING FEDERATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Paul DARDIS  2006  CAN  SWIMMING CANADA  DNS dec 
 ---  Ruslan GAZIEV  1999  CAN  SWIMMING CANADA  DNS dec 
 ---  Jakub KRASKA  2000  POL  POLISH SWIMMING FEDERATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Kacper MAJCHRZAK  1992  POL  POLISH SWIMMING FEDERATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Chi Hin NG  2006  CHN  ASSOCIACAO GERAL DE NATACAO DE M...  DNS dec 
 ---  Daniel Sofiane NTYAM LEVODO  2005  CMR  YAOUNDE DIVISIONAL SWIMMING AND...  DNS dec 
 ---  Kamil SIERADZKI  2002  POL  POLISH SWIMMING FEDERATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Franck Olivier WANDJI NKUIMY  2000  CMR  YAOUNDE DIVISIONAL SWIMMING AND...  DNS dec 
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